MoseLEY PETROLEUM CORPORATION
136801 PRESTON ROAD, SUITE 410.E

DALLAS, TEXAS 73240

SNM 36 # 1 Well
Sec. 36, T-6-S, R-33-E
Roosevelt County, New Mexico

Deviations

DEPTH SURVEY

Ny

degrees

390"
1,390°"
1,909
2,569"
2,927
3,179"°
3,661"
4,307
4,760"
5,619"
5,883"
6,470"
6,666"
7,233"
7,371"

-~ 8,040"

i
W
NN

N

MﬂrﬁdwaPJwrakdwrahJH
W
~
>

n
wWw
NN
>

STATE OF TEXAS |

COUNTY OF DALLAS 1
Before me, a Notary Public, on this day personally appearedP. Kreick known to me to be

the person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument and acknowledged to me
that he executed the same for the Eurposes and consideration therin expressed. Given

under my hand and seal of office this ﬂgﬁ_izz Zf Ja2§i§§% ]985:
Barbara Trepagniey) Notary Public

in and for Dallas County, Texas

My commission expires: April 23, 1985



