MOSELEY PETROLEUM CORPORATION 13601 PRESTON ROAD, SUITE 410-E DALLAS, TEXAS 75240

SNM 36 # 1 Well Sec. 36, T-6-S, R-33-E Roosevelt County, New Mexico

Deviations

DEPTH	SURVEY
DEPTH 390' 1,390' 1,909' 2,569' 2,927' 3,179' 3,661' 4,307' 4,760'	SURVEY 1½ degrees 1 " 1 " 2 " 1-3/4 " 1-3/4." 2 " 1 " 1 " 1 "
5,619'	1½ " 1-3/4 "
5,883' 6,470'	
6,666' 7,233'	₹ 3/4 "
7,371' 8,040'	3/4 " 1 "

P. Kreick

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF DALLAS 👔

Before me, a Notary Public, on this day personally appeared <u>P. Kreick</u> known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the purposes and consideration therin expressed. Given under my hand and seal of office this <u>4th</u> day of January, 1982.

Barbara Trepagnier, Notary Public

in and for Dallas County, Texas

My commission expires: April 23, 1985